
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE : THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTC(3) 4591/04

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Binder Gr. II
Name of Department :  Printing
Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 16/02/13,  clarification  received  on 
29.08.13

No. of Vacancies reported : 1 Anticipated Vacancy due on 1.8.13
Date of Advice : 03/09/13
No. of vacancies remaining : 1 Anticipated Vacancy due on 1.4.14

PENDING  TURNS

Thrown out,    TPO :                  NIL

                         NJD :

                         NCA : MR I 44 ST/NCA/SC on 08.09.10

MR I 92 ST/NCA/SC on 08.09.10

MR II 44 ST/NCA/SC on 08.09.10

MR II 92 ST/NCA/SC on 10.01.11

 

Sl.
No

Name & Address
Rank 

No
Community

Rotation as 
approved by the 

Commission
Remarks

                                                        MR III 2 E TPO to keep 50% rule

1 Indu Rani K
Valiyathiruthipalli Veedu, 
Kalady, Karamana P.O,
Thiruvananthapuram
Pin – 695 002

45 Dheevara MR III  3 OC

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS  
                                                  TPO – MR III 2 E

                                                        NCA – 4 Nos. as above



OC/BC Position

OC BC PH NJD Total

Previous 24 24 1 1 50

Present 1 - - - 1

Grand Total 25 24 1 1 51

                           

       for DISTRICT OFFICER,
                                          KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, 
                                       THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	PENDING  TURNS
	                 NIL
	MR I 44 ST/NCA/SC on 08.09.10
	Community
	OC
	BC
	PH
	NJD
	Total
	24
	24
	1
	1
	50
	1
	-
	-
	-
	1
	25
	24
	1
	1
	51



