## KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE : THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTC(3) 4591/04

## **APPOINTMENT CHART**

vacancy No. of Vacancies reported Date of Advice	::	Binder Gr. II Printing 16/02/13, clarification received on 29.08.13 1 Anticipated Vacancy due on 1.8.13 03/09/13
	•	03/09/13 1 Anticipated Vacancy due on 1.4.14

PENDING TURNS						
Thrown out, TPO	:	NIL				
NJD	:					
NCA	:	MR I 44 ST/NCA/SC on 08.09.10				
		MR I 92 ST/NCA/SC on 08.09.10				
		MR II 44 ST/NCA/SC on 08.09.10				
		MR II 92 ST/NCA/SC on 10.01.11				

SI. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks			
	MR III 2 E TPO to keep 50% rule							
1	Indu Rani K Valiyathiruthipalli Veedu, Kalady, Karamana P.O, Thiruvananthapuram Pin – 695 002	45	Dheevara	MR III 3 OC				

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS TPO – MR III 2 E NCA – 4 Nos. as above

## **OC/BC Position**

	OC	BC	РН	NJD	Total
Previous	24	24	1	1	50
Present	1	-	-	-	1
Grand Total	25	24	1	1	51

for DISTRICT OFFICER, KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM